
47-459A Ahuimanu Road, Kaneohe 96744 * $665,000
Sold Price: $665,000 Sold Date: 11-21-2018 Sold Ratio: 100%

Beds: 3 MLS#: 201825381, FS Year Built: 1962
Bath: 1/1 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 967 List Date & DOM: 09-28-2018 & 11 Total Parking: 2

Land Sq. Ft.: 5,000 Condition: Average,
Excellent Assessed Value

Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $186,600
Sq. Ft. Other: 624 Tax/Year: $181/2018 Land: $432,000

Total Sq. Ft. 1,591 Neighborhood: Ahuimanu Area Total: $618,600
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / Yes

Parking: 2 Car, Driveway Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: Mountain

Public Remarks: Come home to scenic Koolau views tucked away down a private driveway off of Ahuimanu Road. Cute and
cozy 3bd/1.5ba single family CPR w/no maintenance fees. Well cared for home with an open layout allowing for a nice flow
throughout the house. Don't miss this opportunity to own a single family home at a great price. 2 car carport has been
enclosed. Carport permitted but enclosure is not. Use as additional living space or convert back to a 2 car carport. Sale
Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-459A Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=470500870003
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=147050087
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201825381&Region=Kaneohe&Price=665000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#tax


Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

47-459A Ahuimanu Road $665,000 3 & 1/1 967 | $688 5,000 | $133 11

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

47-459A Ahuimanu Road $181 | $0 | $0 $432,000 $186,600 $618,600 108% 1962 & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

47-459A Ahuimanu Road $665,000 11-21-2018 100% 100% Conventional

47-459A Ahuimanu Road - MLS#: 201825381 - Come home to scenic Koolau views tucked away down a private driveway off
of Ahuimanu Road. Cute and cozy 3bd/1.5ba single family CPR w/no maintenance fees. Well cared for home with an open
layout allowing for a nice flow throughout the house. Don't miss this opportunity to own a single family home at a great
price. 2 car carport has been enclosed. Carport permitted but enclosure is not. Use as additional living space or convert back
to a 2 car carport. Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood: Ahuimanu Area Condition: Average, Excellent Parking: 2 Car,
Driveway Total Parking: 2 View: Mountain Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions:
None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-459A Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-459A Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-459A Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-459A Ahuimanu Road ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201825381&Region=Kaneohe&Price=665000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201825381&PropertyType=RES#tax

